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Lukes Locker 2014 Summer Series #2 - 6/6/2014

Texas School for the Deaf, Austin, Tx

Results

Event 11  Mixed 14 & Under 100 Meter Dash 7:00 PM

=================================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals       Age-Grading

=================================================================================

Section  1

  1 Ward, William              M Unattached               32.40      32.41 30.22%

  2 Kimble, Rocco              M Unattached               34.10      34.11 28.71%

  3 Athlete #100, Unknown      M Unattached               35.30      35.31 27.73%

  4 Bitner, Graham             M Unattached               48.70      48.71 20.10%

  5 Bitner, Alec               M Unattached               58.50      58.51 16.74%

Section  2

  1 Adrian, Kenzie             W Unattached               16.50      15.06 69.70%

  2 Kimble, Rae                W Unattached               17.60      15.28 68.69%

  3 Allen, Caroline            W Team B                   18.10      15.71 66.80%

  4 Mason, Makenzie            W Team A                   18.50      14.75 71.14%

  5 Sulter, Aurelie            W Team A                   19.30      14.34 73.16%

Section  3

  1 Athlete 159, Unknown       M Unattached               16.81      16.82 58.24%

 -- Brazil, Connor             M Team D                   19.10      14.67 66.75%

 -- Lindauer, Eitan            M Unattached               21.10      15.10 64.83%

Event 11  Mixed 14 & Under 100 Meter Dash 7:00 PM

====================================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals       Age-Grading H#

====================================================================================

Finals

  1 Adrian, Kenzie             W Unattached               16.50      15.06 69.70%  2

  1 Athlete 159, Unknown       M Unattached               16.81      16.82 58.24%  3

  1 Kimble, Rae                W Unattached               17.60      15.28 68.69%  2

  1 Brazil, Connor             M Team D                   19.10      14.67 66.75%  3

  1 Sulter, Aurelie            W Team A                   19.30      14.34 73.16%  2

  2 Allen, Caroline            W Team B                   18.10      15.71 66.80%  2

  2 Mason, Makenzie            W Team A                   18.50      14.75 71.14%  2

  2 Lindauer, Eitan            M Unattached               21.10      15.10 64.83%  3

  2 Ward, William              M Unattached               32.40      32.41 30.22%  1

  3 Kimble, Rocco              M Unattached               34.10      34.11 28.71%  1

  4 Athlete #100, Unknown      M Unattached               35.30      35.31 27.73%  1

  5 Bitner, Graham             M Unattached               48.70      48.71 20.10%  1

  6 Bitner, Alec               M Unattached               58.50      58.51 16.74%  1


